LoOoNoULRWNE

Anita BAERTS

Borasca

Circuit : D:SD

Distance : 3690m

Temps : 1:58:57 (32'14"/km)

00:09:56 519m
00:07:44 00:17:40 286m
00:09:20 00:27:00 104m
00:16:46 00:43:46 645m
00:12:34 00:56:20 334m
00:08:05 01:04:25 328m
00:19:18 01:23:43 235m
00:08:07 01:31:50 272m
00:12:10 01:44:00 255m
00:08:54 01:52:54 402m
00:01:53 01:54:47 73m
00:03:27 01:58:14 133m
00:00:43 01:58:57 101m

Championnat de Belgique de Relais - parcours du jour

Virton - Rabais 31.8.2024

19'08"/km
27'02"/km
89'45"/km
26'00"/km
37'37"/km
24'39"/km
82'08"/km
29'50"/km
47'43"/km
22'08"/km
25'48"/km
25'56"/km

7'06"/km

SUD O LUX

10/15 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Frangoise HUMBLET 1:12:25,359
2. Elisabeth VLIEGEN 1:26:00
3. Michele DENIS 1:26:36
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